AA2001 - UNISEX FINE JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE T-SHIRT

AA2001 UNISEX FINE JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE T-SHIRT (B

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

Center Back Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

Ash Grey
. Eggplant
. Lieutenant

New Silver

. Slate

. Asphalt
. Forest

Light Blue

B oive

Sunshine

Baby Blue
Gold
Lime
. Orange
B Twiie

American Apparel
MAIN FEATURES

146 g/m?

146.0 G/SqM

100% combed ring-spun cotton

Shoulder-to-shoulder tape and 7/8” seamed collar

1” double-needle sleeve and bottom hem

Double-satin razor label

100% cotton thread on color White

[E52018: p. 12

XS
72
70
42
21

72
73
46
21

72
76
51
22

L XL
72 72
78 81
56 61
23 23
Black

Heather Grey
Mint

Red

Turquoise

2XL
36
83
66
24

3XL
36
86
71
24

. Cranberry
. Kelly Green

. Navy
. Royal Blue

[ white
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